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CLASSEMENT GENERAL
GENERAL CLASSIFICATION

Baku - Baku

M SYNERGY

T
/

)

GROUP

Organisateur - Organiser : Cycling Federation of Azerbaidjan Etape - Stage: 5
Epreuve - Race:  Tour d'Azerbaidjan Distance : 834.5 km
Moyenne - Average : 41.432km/h
Rang Dqs. ucl ID NOM Pr(_énom Equipe Nat. Te‘mps Ecart
Rank Bib Last name First Name Team Nat. Time Gap
1 61 10005961137 POZDNYAKOV Kirill Synergy Baku Cycling Project AZE 20h10'08"
2 212 10006838480 PERNSTEINER Hermann Amplatz - Bmc AUT 20h10'54" 46"
3 162 10003306569 POLIVODA Oleksandr Kolss Cycling Team UKR 20h11'20" 01'12"
4 164 10004599396 KONONENKO Mykhaylo Kolss Cycling Team UKR 20h11'24" 01'16"
5 186 10003243723 VORGANOV Eduard Minsk Cycling Club RUS 20h11'36" 01'28"
6 165 10004599400 VASYLYUK Andriy Kolss Cycling Team UKR 20h11'36" "
7 46 10004819264 VAN WINDEN Dennis Israel Cycling Academy NED 20h11'57" 01'49"
8 14 10005953861 OVECHKIN Artem Gazprom - Rusvelo RUS 20h12'17" 02'09"
9 33 10007947516 NAKANE Hideto Nippo - Vini Fantini JPN 20h12'23" 02'15"
10 161 10003260190 BUTS Vitaliy Kolss Cycling Team UKR 20h12'37" 02'29"
11 144 10005828165 BAKIRCI Nazim Torku Sekerspor TUR 20h13'00" 02'52"
12 43 10007584471 PERRY Benjamin Israel Cycling Academy CAN 20h13'19" 03'11"
13 81 10005965884 AVILA VANEGAS Edwin Alcibiades Team llluminate COL 20h13'50" 03'42"
14 13 10008661272 ARSLANOV lldar Gazprom - Rusvelo RUS 20h13'52" 03'44"
15 24 10008897409 TURRIN Alex Wilier Triestina - Selle Italia ITA 20h13'55" 03'47"
16 54 10003078924 DI GREGORIO Remy Delko Marseille Provence Ktm FRA 20h15'08" 05'00"
17 35 10005564043 DE NEGRI Pier Paolo Nippo - Vini Fantini ITA 20h15'41" 05'33"
18 36 10002711940 SANTAROMITA Ivan Nippo - Vini Fantini ITA 20h15'41" "
19 114 10006076628 HATSUYAMA Sho Bridgestone Anchor Cycling Team JPN 20h15'41" "
20 145 10007518086 CHIRICO Luca Torku Sekerspor ITA 20h15'46" 05'38"
21 126 10008652986 PAULUS Dennis Hrinkow Advarics Cycleang AUT 20h15'50" 05'42"
22 73 10006895367 NIKITIN Matvey Astana City KAZ 20h15'54" 05'46"
23 42 10007935085 NEILANDS Krists Israel Cycling Academy LAT 20h16'20" 06'12"
24 56 10009636932 * RODRIGUEZ SALAZAR John Anderson  Delko Marseille Provence Ktm COL 20h22'26" 12'18"
25 72 10008683605 LUCHSHENKO Sergey Astana City KAZ 20h22'51" 12'43"
26 75 10015084591 * PRONSKIY Vadim Astana City KAZ 20h23'35" 1327
27 31 10005480783 ITO Masakazu Nippo - Vini Fantini JPN 20h24'15" 14'07"
28 105 10007603467 MAGER Christian Team Sauerland Nrw P/b Henley & GER 20h24'26" 14'18"
29 181 10006492112 BAZHKOU Stanislau Minsk Cycling Club BLR 20h24'45" 14'37"
30 214 10004611625 CANECKY Marek Amplatz - Bmc SVK 20h26'31" 16'23"
31 211 10002070023 MUGERLI Matej Amplatz - Bmc SLO 20h28'23" 18'15"
32 201 10009771116 * BEARD Cameron Ccb Velotooler USA 20h28'43" 18'35"
33 154 10009340878 MONSALVE PERTSINIDIS Yonnatta Aleja  Qinghai Tianyoude Cycling Team VEN 20h29'08" 19'00"
34 51 10007514652 KRAGH ANDERSEN Asbjgrn Delko Marseille Provence Ktm DEN 20h33'18" 23'10"
35 74 10006895266 PANASSENKO Nikita Astana City KAZ 20h33'33" 23'25"
36 134 10010094751 * SAHBAOUI Soufiane Vib Bikes MAR 20h33'37" 23'29"
37 85 10008879322 EASTER Griffin Team llluminate USA 20h34'00" 23'52"
38 116 10007633274 NISHIZONO Ryota Bridgestone Anchor Cycling Team JPN 20h35'29" 25'21"
39 103 10009397260 * INTRA Felix Team Sauerland Nrw P/b Henley & GER 20h35'57" 25'49"
40 76 10008849010 * AKHMETOV Galym Astana City KAZ 20h38'00" 27'52"
41 62 10005675692 ASADOV Elchin Synergy Baku Cycling Project AZE 20h38'23" 28'15"
42 52 10005975483 DIAZ Daniel Delko Marseille Provence Ktm ARG 20h39'43" 29'35"
43 23 10006704300 DRAPERI Matteo Wilier Triestina - Selle ltalia ITA 20h40'27" 30'19"
44 21 10006903754 BERTAZZO Liam Wilier Triestina - Selle Italia ITA 20h40'30" 3022
45 11 10005890712 PORSEV Alexander Gazprom - Rusvelo RUS 20h40'40" 30'32"
46 84 10007518894 PELLAUD Simon Team llluminate SuUl 20h40'44" 30'36"
47 141 10007508790 ORKEN Ahmet Torku Sekerspor TUR 20h40'45" 30'37"
48 146 10006067332 BALYKIN Ivan Torku Sekerspor RUS 20h41'30" 31'22"
49 86 10015853117 PIPER Cameron Team llluminate USA 20h41'31" 31'23"
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10002931303
10010645429
10006003876
10007727042
10004610312
10005475733
10007822729
10007527988
10007167977
10007527584
10008661070
10005853730
10007386128
10014375178
10013243514
10010972401
10009802741
10009049575
10008714725
10010029881
10003270500
10005932138
10009075847
10007582956
10053543576
10009798495
10007909625
10008682995
10005476339
10009267524
10006492213
10005989934
10008623179
10004841492
10013880882
10010079290
10004738533
10009596718
10009795465
10011240462
10010661593
10008689665
10003225535
10005792294
10014228466
10009049676
10036114393
10009832750

MONIER Damien
MAKHCHOUN Mounir
CECCHIN Alberto
RYBALKIN Aleksei
BAJC Andi

BOIVIN Guillaume
RUMAC Josip

RAIM Mihkel

GAUGL Florian
LIEPINS Emils
ARISTI GARDOKI Mikel
KULYK Andriy
KOROSEC Rok

* RUBENIS Klavs
GIOUX Romain

* DICKEY Ansel

* ALIZADA Elgun

* IVASHKIN Anton
JABRAYILOV Samir
KAMSTRA Brian
TYBOR Patrik
KUBOKI Kazushige

* WALZEL Andreas
MALOVEC Lubos

* MULLER Viktor
SUZUKI Ryu
KULIMBETOV Nurbolat
SAGIV Guy

UCHIMA Kohei
AKDILEK Ahmet
BECIS Armands
MAHDAR Martin
CLANCY Stephen
PALCAK Jozef

* POLI Umberto

DE MARCHI Mattia
LAGKUTI Sergiy
ASANOV Enver
NEAGOS Bradley

* CULLY Jan Andrej

* HARTIG Jonas

* PELIKAN Janos Zsombor
SCHWEIZER Christoph
ALAWI Sayed Ahmed
SMALL Cory

* BARKUN Dzianis
HARRIS John

WANG Jiancai
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Bridgestone Anchor Cycling Team
Vib Bikes

Wilier Triestina - Selle Italia
Gazprom - Rusvelo

Amplatz - Bmc

Israel Cycling Academy

Synergy Baku Cycling Project
Israel Cycling Academy

Hrinkow Advarics Cycleang
Rietumu Banka - Riga

Delko Marseille Provence Ktm
Kolss Cycling Team

Amplatz - Bmc

Rietumu Banka - Riga

Team Novo Nordisk

Ccb Velotooler

Synergy Baku Cycling Project
Minsk Cycling Club

Synergy Baku Cycling Project
Team Novo Nordisk

Dukla Banska Bystrica

Nippo - Vini Fantini

Hrinkow Advarics Cycleang

Dukla Banska Bystrica

Team Sauerland Nrw P/b Henley &
Bridgestone Anchor Cycling Team
Astana City

Israel Cycling Academy

Nippo - Vini Fantini

Torku Sekerspor

Rietumu Banka - Riga

Dukla Banska Bystrica

Team Novo Nordisk

Dukla Banska Bystrica

Team Novo Nordisk

Hrinkow Advarics Cycleang

Kolss Cycling Team

Synergy Baku Cycling Project
Team llluminate

Dukla Banska Bystrica

Team Sauerland Nrw P/b Henley &
Amplatz - Bmc

Team Sauerland Nrw P/b Henley &
Vib Bikes

Ccb Velotooler

Qinghai Tianyoude Cycling Team
Ccb Velotooler

Qinghai Tianyoude Cycling Team

FRA
MAR
ITA
RUS
SLO
CAN
CRO
EST
AUT
LAT
ESP
UKR
SLO
LAT
FRA
USA
AZE
BLR
AZE
NED
SVK
JPN
AUT
SVK
GER
JPN
KAZ
ISR
JPN
TUR
LAT
SVK
IRL
SVK
ITA
ITA
UKR
AZE
USA
SVK
GER
HUN
GER
BRN
USA
BLR
USA
CHN

20h41'33" 31'25"
20h42'57" 32'49"
20h43'39" 33'31"
20h44'04" 33'56"
20h46'00" 35'52"
20h47'42" 37'34"
20h48'33" 38'25"
20h49'12" 39'04"
20h51'53" 41'45"
20h55'04" 44'56"
20h56'23" 46'15"
20h57'48" 47'40"
20h59'12" 49'04"
21h02'27" 52'19"
21h04'35" 54'27"
21h04'58" 54'50"
21h05'38" 55'30"
21h05'41" 55'33"
21h05'45" 55'37"
21h05'59" 55'61"
21h06'02" 55'54"
21h08'12" 58'04"
21h08'58" 58'50"
21h08'58" "
21h09'22" 59'14"
21h09'29" 59'21"
21h10'21" 01h00'13"
21h10'25" 01h00'17"
21h10'25" "
21h10'46" 01h00'38"
21h10'50" 01h00'42"
21h11'22" 01h01'14"
21h11'22" "
21h11'22" "
21h11'29" 01h01'21"
21h12'53" 01h02'45"
21h13'06" 01h02'58"
21h13'42" 01h03'34"
21h14'25" 01h04'17"
21h14'46" 01h04'38"
21h15'26" 01h05'18"
21h16'56" 01h06'48"
21h17'49" 01h07'41"
21h18'18" 01h08'10"
21h19'00" 01h08'52"
21h19'13" 01h09'05"
21h23'49" 01h13'41"
21h38'06" 01h27'58"
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